
21stC. American Song Composers

A list of art song composers writing now with their relevant website listing. Please note there are
many, many more, and this is not meant to be comprehensive.*

Mark Adamo: http://www.markadamo.com/
Leslie Adams: https://www.hleslieadams.com/
Robert Livingston Aldridge: http://www.robertlivingstonaldridge.com/
Dominic Argento: https://www.boosey.com/composer/Dominick+Argento | Deceased 2019
Robert Baksa: https://www.halleonard.com/biographyDisplay.action?id=304&subsiteid=1
Carol Barnett: https://www.carolbarnett.net/
Gordon Beeferman: http://www.gordonbeeferman.com/
Eve Beglarian: https://evbvd.com/
Chris Berg: https://www.artsongpreservationsocietyny.org/christopher-berg.html
https://www.classicalvocalrep.com/advanced_search_result.php?keywords=Christopher+Berg
Clint Borzoni: http://clintborzoni.com/
William Bolcom: https://www.williambolcom.com/
Martin Bresnick: http://www.martinbresnick.com/#/homepage
Courtney Bryan: https://www.courtneybryan.com/
Katherine Bodor: https://www.katherinebodor.com/
Griffen Candey: https://www.griffincandey.com/
Christopher Cerrone: https://www.christophercerrone.com/
Tom Cipullo: https://tomcipullo.net/
Conrad Cummings: http://www.conradcummings.com/
Richard Danielpour: https://www.richard-danielpour.com/
James Dargan: https://www.bach-cantatas.com/Bio/Dargan-James.htm
Natalie Draper: http://www.nataliedraper.net/
Kurt Erikson: https://www.kurterickson.com/
Reena Esmail: https://www.reenaesmail.com/
Mohammed Fairouz: http://mohammedfairouz.com/
Richard Faith: http://www.classicalmusicnow.com/faith.htm
Evan Fein: http://evanfein.com/
Daniel Felsenfeld: http://www.daniel-felsenfeld.com/
Gabriela Lena Frank: https://www.wisemusicclassical.com/composer/2388/Gabriela-Lena-Frank/
Herschel Garfein: https://www.herschelgarfein.com/
Whitney George: https://www.whitneygeorge.com/
Scott Gendel: http://www.scottgendel.com/
John Glover: https://www.newmusicusa.org/profile/johnmakesnoise/
Ricky Ian Gordon: https://www.rickyiangordon.com/
Adolphus Hailstork: https://www.adolphushailstork.com/
Daron Hagen: https://www.daronhagen.com/
Jocelyn Hagen: https://www.jocelynhagen.com/
Juliana Hall: https://soundcloud.com/composerjulianahall
John Harbison: https://www.wisemusicclassical.com/composer/627/john-harbison/



Jake Heggie: https://jakeheggie.com/
Martin Hennessy: https://www.martinhennessy.net/
Jennifer Higdon: http://jenniferhigdon.com/
Lee Hoiby: http://www.leehoiby.net/ | Deceased 2011
Richard Hundley: https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Richard_Hundley | Deceased 2018
Marie Incontrera: http://newyorkwomencomposers.org/profiles.php4?zdm_id=INC01
James Kallembach: http://www.jameskallembach.com/
Laura Kaminsky: https://laurakaminsky.com/
Steven Mark Kohn: http://www.stevenmarkkohn.com/
Felix Jarrar: https://www.felixjarrarmusic.com/
Aaron Jay Kernis: https://aaronjaykernis.com/
Lori Laitman: http://artsongs.com/
Libby Larsen: https://libbylarsen.com/
Hanna Lash: http://hannahlash.com/
Tania Leon: http://www.tanialeon.com/
Anne LeBaron: https://www.annelebaron.com/
Lowell Lieberman: https://www.lowellliebermann.com/
David T. Little: https://davidtlittle.com/
Gilda Lyons: http://www.gildalyons.com/
Evan Mack: http://www.evanmack.com/
Jorge Martin: http://www.jorgemartin.com/
Missy Mazzoli: http://www.missymazzoli.com/
Daniel Mertzlufft:
https://www.newmusicusa.org/profile/daniel-mertzlufft/ Jessie
Montgomery: http://www.jessiemontgomery.com/
Ben Moore: https://www.mooreart.com/
Paul Moravec: https://paulmoravec.com/
Reinaldo Moya: https://www.reinaldomoya.com/
Nico Muhly: http://nicomuhly.com/
John Musto: http://johnmusto.com/
Meredith Monk: https://www.meredithmonk.org/about/biography/
Gary Nash: https://garynash.musicaneo.com/
Nailah Nombeko: http://www.nailahnombeko.com/
Niloufar Nourbakhsh: https://niloufarnourbakhsh.com/
Shawn Okpebholo: http://www.shawnokpebholo.com/
Nkeiru Okoye: https://www.nkeiruokoye.com/home
Frank J. Oteri: https://www.fjoteri.com/
Thomas Pasatieri: https://www.musicofremembrance.org/thomas-pasatieri
Robert Paterson: https://robertpaterson.com/
Stephen Paulus: https://stephenpaulus.com/pages/biography | Deceased 2014
Russell Platt: http://www.russellplatt.com/
Paula Prestini: http://paolaprestini.com/about/bio/
James Primosch: https://jamesprimosch.com/
Kevin Puts: http://www.kevinputs.com/
Shulamit Ran: https://www.newmusicusa.org/profile/shulamit-ran/



Eric Reda: https://soundcloud.com/ericredacomposer
Ned Rorem: http://www.nedrorem.net/index1.html
Daniel Roumain: https://www.danielroumain.com/
Glen Roven: https://www.rovenrecords.com/comp-bio-glen-roven deceased 2018
Kamala Sankaram: https://www.kamalasankaram.com/
Martha Helen Schmidt: https://composersforum.org/members/marthahelensch/
Caroline Shaw: https://carolineshaw.com/
Carlos Simon Jr.: http://coliversimon.com/beast
Roberto Sierra: https://www.robertosierra.com/
Sheila Silver: https://www.sheilasilver.com/
Alvin Singleton: http://www.alvinsingleton.com/works.php
Alan Louis Smith: https://music.usc.edu/alan-l-smith/
https://www.classicalvocalrep.com/advanced_search_result.php?keywords=Alan+Louis+Smith
Francis Snyder: https://www.francissnyder.com/
Annika Socolofsky: http://www.aksocolofsky.com/
Gregory Spears: http://gregoryspears.com/
Brandon Spencer: https://www.musicanet.org/bio/b.j.spencer.htm
Timothy C. Takach: https://timothyctakach.com/
Dennis Tobenski: https://dennistobenski.com/ (Runs New Music Shelf, :new music
scores) Joan Tower: https://www.bard.edu/faculty/details/?id=3066
Maria Thompson Corley: http://www.mariacorley.com/
Elizabeth Vercoe: http://elizabethvercoe.com/
Alison Wahl: http://alisonwahl.com/about.php
Mary Carol Warwick: http://www.marycarolwarwick.com/
Scott Wheeler: http://www.scottwheeler.org/
Julius Williams: https://juliuspwilliams.com/
Julia Wolfe: https://juliawolfemusic.com/
Bora Yoon: http://borayoon.com/?cat=8
Judith Lang Zaimont: https://www.judithzaimont.com/
…. And many more!

And, just because I can’t help it, here are some Canadian composers:

Ian Cusson: https://www.iancusson.com/
Jocelyn Morlock https://www.jocelynmorlock.com/
Andrew Staniland https://andrewstaniland.com/
Leslie Uyeda: http://www.leslieuyeda.com/
Emilie Lebel: https://www.emilielebel.ca/
Cecilia Livingston: https://cecilialivingston.com/
Ana Sokolovich: https://www.anasokolovic.com/news-actualities/
Jeffrey Ryan: https://jeffreyryan.com/
….. and MANY more!



Resources for New American Song Scores:

Classical Vocal Reprints: https://www.classicalvocalrep.com/

Hampsong
New music Shelf: https://www.newmusicshelf.com/
Sparks & Wiry Cries: www.sparksandwirycries.org

Song Organizations that Champion, commission and perform New American Song

SongFest
Carnegie Hall
Source Song Festival
Calliope’s Call
Lyric Fest
Ravinia
Tanglewood Music Festival
Boston Art Song Society
Lieder Society (Minneapolis)
Art Song Preservation Society
Seattle Art Song Society
Aural Compass Project
Lieder Alive!
Collaborative Arts Institute of Chicago
Tucson Desert Song Festival Sparks & Wiry Cries
Brooklyn Art Song Society
Cincinnati Song Initiative

…and many more!

And in Canada: and UK

Canadian Art Song Project

Oxford LIeder Festival
Art Song Canada
Canadian music Center (an incredible resource for Canadian song, including a lending



library) *Forgive me if I have left anyone or any resource off - this list keeps growing as I learn!


